
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abdul Halim Pahang 98 99 100 100 397 102.4  499.4  GOLD

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 97 100 98 393 101.5  494.5  SILVER

3 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 96 100 98 391 102.1  493.1  BRONZE

4 Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 97 99 98 96 390 99.5   489.5  

5 Aina Zahiran Pahang 95 98 98 98 389 96.4   485.4  

6 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 96 96 98 97 387 97.5   484.5  

7 Azni Florin ATM 95 99 98 94 386 95.0   481.0  

8 Saidatul Asyikin Roslan Perak 96 97 98 96 387 93.6   480.6  

9 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 95 96 97 97 385

10 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 96 97 96 385

11 Azlina Azizan ATM 93 97 97 97 384

12 Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 97 95 96 96 384

13 Nur' Ain Ibrahim Pahang 94 96 96 98 384

14 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 93 95 99 383

15 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 97 97 93 383

16 Dayang Hanidah Awang A. Hamid PDRM 96 95 97 93 381

17 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 96 95 95 95 381

18 Najihah Alias Terengganu 94 94 95 98 381

19 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 96 95 95 95 381

20 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 94 98 95 92 379

21 Fazlina Dawet @ Daud PDRM 95 94 91 98 378

22 Quraishah Azlan PDRM 98 95 92 93 378
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GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

23 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 92 96 93 96 377

24 Mariani Rafali ATM 92 95 94 93 374

25 Mazniza Maizan ATM 97 94 91 92 374

26 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 93 96 91 93 373

27 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 95 95 88 94 372

28 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 92 90 94 371

29 Suriana Hamdan Melaka 90 90 94 91 365

30 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 90 91 89 88 358

31 Ain Misya Zainal PDRM 91 85 90 87 353

32 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip Melaka 90 91 89* 82 263

33 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 82 81 81 92 336

34 Rashidah ATM 81 94 85 56 316

35 Siti Fadilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 0

36 Diyanna Iskandar Richard Selangor 0

37 0
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abdul Halim Pahang 98 99 100 100 397

Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 97 99 98 96 390 GOLD

Aina Zahiran Pahang 95 98 98 98 389

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 97 100 98 393

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 96 100 98 391

Azni Florin ATM 95 99 98 94 386

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 96 96 98 97 387

Dayang Hanidah Awang A. Hamid PDRM 96 95 97 93 381

Fazlina Dawet @ Daud PDRM 95 94 91 98 378

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 96 97 96 385

Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 96 95 95 95 381

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 94 98 95 92 379

Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 95 96 97 97 385

Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 96 95 95 95 381

Suriana Hamdan Melaka 90 90 94 91 365

1
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1176

11.10.2009

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

15th November, 2009

ATM

ASSN.NAMEBIL

NR 1177

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

Subang

BRONZE

SILVER

TOTAL

SERIES

REM

1145



NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

I II III IV

1 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abdul Halim Pahang 98 99 100 100 397 5x 1

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 97 100 98 393 4x 2

3 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 96 100 98 391 0x 3

4 Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 97 99 98 96 390 2x 4

5 Aina Zahiran Pahang 95 98 98 98 389 1x 5

6 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 96 96 98 97 387 0x 6

7 Saidatul Asyikin Roslan Perak 96 97 98 96 387 0x 7

8 Azni Florin ATM 95 99 98 94 386 0x 8

9 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 95 96 97 97 385 4x

10 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 96 97 96 385 1x

11 Azlina Azizan ATM 93 97 97 97 384 0x

12 Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 97 95 96 96 384 0x

13 Nur' Ain Ibrahim Pahang 94 96 96 98 384 0x

14 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 93 95 99 383 4x

15 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 97 97 93 383 1x

16 Dayang Hanidah Awang A. Hamid PDRM 96 95 97 93 381 4x

17 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 96 95 95 95 381 4x

18 Najihah Alias Terengganu 94 94 95 98 381 2x

19 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 96 95 95 95 381 1x

20 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 94 98 95 92 379 3x

21 Fazlina Dawet @ Daud PDRM 95 94 91 98 378 3x

22 Quraishah Azlan PDRM 98 95 92 93 378 0x

23 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 92 96 93 96 377 0x
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I II III IV

24 Mariani Rafali ATM 92 95 94 93 374 2x

25 Mazniza Maizan ATM 97 94 91 92 374 1x

26 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 93 96 91 93 373 3x

27 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 95 95 88 94 372 1x

28 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 92 90 94 371 0x

29 Suriana Hamdan Melaka 90 90 94 91 365 1x

30 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 90 91 89 88 358 1x

31 Ain Misya Zainal PDRM 91 85 90 87 353 0x

32 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip Melaka 90 91 89* 82 352 2x

33 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 82 81 81 92 336 1x

34 Rashidah ATM 81 94 85 56 316 1x

35 Siti Fadilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 0

36 Diyanna Iskandar Richard Selangor 0

37 0

ABSENT

ABSENT

TOTAL X10BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

REM


